(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		.,		
		,		

Office Use Only



500286569605

15 JUN 13 AM 11: 32

JUN 1 4 2016 S. YOUNG CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 167850 8073733

AUTHORIZATION : Spell de ma

COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00

ORDER DATE : June 6, 2016

ORDER TIME : 3:44 PM

ORDER NO. : 167850-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8073733

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: INTREG, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:		istration Secti sion of Corp									
SUBJEC	CT:	Intreg, LLO	C								
		Name of Limited Liability Company									
			mendment and fee(s) are subsidence concerning this matter		-						
			Adel Tahir								
		Name of Person									
		INTREG LLC Firm/Company									
							 				
	1700 Woodbury Rd. #3207						IĂLLA 16 JI	S A			
	Address							LCR ECR			
			Orlando FL 32828							JUN 13	
				City/State	e and Zip C	ode					
			adeltahir@gmail.com E-mail address: (1)		6.5			institution (Ĭ	-
For furt	her ir	nformation co	ncerning this matter, please co		or mure an	กเนน	тероп пош	caron)		AM 11: 32	4017.3 31.41
Billal .	Abd	ul Rahman			321	42	4-2244				•
		Name of	Person	at (Area Code)	Daytime	Telephone Number			
Enclose	d is a	check for the	e following amount:								
□ \$ 25	.00 F	iling Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cer	00 Filing l tified Cop litional copy	y		Certified C	of Status &		
			NG ADDRESS:				F/COURI	ER ADDRESS:			

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Intreg, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	v as it now appears on our reability Company)	cords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 11/30/15	and assigned
Florida document number L15000200147		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
		- AS
		LAC CRE
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2 23-
(Mailing address MAYBE A POST OFFICE BOX)		<u> </u>
		P [] O
		= ['S
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of		ords, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	:	,551
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street a	ddress
		_, Florida
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree	ee to act in this capacity	. I further agree to comply with the

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Saudi Trade Links Establishm	Signer Naji Khal	Add
		P.O. Box 10234	□ Remove
		Alkhomra Dist. Jeddah KSA 21321	
AMBR	Internatinal Busniess Develor	Signer Ashraf Masoud	= Add
	•	6477 Whindam Ave.	□ Remove
		Alexandria VA 22315	4
			Add Jan SECRE
			JUN 13 CAM 11: 32
			□ Remove
TOP THE TOP TO STATE OF TH			
			Remove
			arrich Maria Anna
			☐ Remove

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

TALLAHASSEE TLERE